

SAFT Change Request Form

I, the signatory below, hereby represent that I am the SAFT Owner or the duly authorized signatory of the SAFT Owner and hereby request Hedera Hashgraph, LLC to make the following modifications to the information on record for the SAFT(s) indicated below.

SAFT Identification	
SAFT Owner	
SAFT Series	
SAFT ID(s)	

Update Account Management (if applicable)	
New Account Manager Name ¹	
New Account Manager Email	

Update Account ID for SAFT Distributions (if applicable)	
New Account ID ²	

I understand that these changes may take up to thirty (30) days to go into effect, and while these changes are in process, distributions to my previous Account ID may or may not be stopped. If any scheduled distributions are not made while these changes are in process, I understand that such distributions will be made to me at the time of the first scheduled distribution after these changes go into effect.

SAFT OWNER AND/OR AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY

Signature: Name: Title:

Date:

For Hedera Staff Use Only	
Netki Access Code	

¹ An Account Manager should be named if the Account ID was created through the Hedera Portal. I hereby authorize such Account Manager to manage my Account ID receiving SAFT distributions. I understand (a) this individual will hold the private key and will be able to transfer my hbar coins, (b) Hedera reserves the right to request any information necessary from the Account Manager to facilitate their KYC process, for tax reporting purposes, or for any other reason to comply with applicable law or contractual obligations, and (c) the SAFT Owner is solely responsible for ensuring the Account Manager complies with the Hedera Terms of Service and has any necessary licenses in any applicable jurisdiction to receive and/or manage the hbars on their behalf.

² I hereby release Hedera from any and all claims or liability arising out of Hedera's transfer(s) of hbar coins to such Account ID whether arising at the time of transfer and/or at any time thereafter. I understand that Hedera has no control nor responsibility for the hbar coins once the transfer is initiated. If no Account Manager is named, I represent and warrant that the SAFT Owner is the beneficial owner of the Account ID specified to receive the SAFT distributions.